
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAM TIME

Tuesday 8/27/2024 Bullard Scrimmage Sunnyside Varsity 2:00

Thursday 8/29/2024 Lemoore Tournament Lemoore GC Varsity 8:00am

Tuesday 9/3/2024 SJM Scrimmage Sunnyside Varsity 2:00

Thursday 9/5/2024 CE Scrimmage Sunnyside Varsity 2:00

Tuesday 9/10/2024  CW Tournament/All teams TBD VAR/TRAC 9 2:00

Thursday 9/12/2024 CH Belmont CC VAR/Match Play 2:00

Tuesday 9/17/2024 Cent Tournament/All teams Madera Muni VAR/TRAC 9 2:00

Thursday 9/21/2024 Central Madera Muni VAR/Match Play 2:00

Monday 9/23/2024 Cowboy Classic Salinas, Ca. Varsity 8:00am

Tuesday 9/24/2024  BHS Tournament/All teamsSunnyside CC VAR/TRAC 9 2:00

Thursday 9/26/2024 CW Sunnyside VAR/Match Play 3:30

Tuesday 10/1/2024  CN Tournament/All teams TBD VAR/TRAC 9 2:00

Thursday 10/3/2024 CN Dragonfly CC VAR/Match Play 2:00

Tuesday 10/8/2024  CH Tournament/All teams Belmont CC VAR/TRAC 9 2:00

Thursday 10/10/2024 CE Belmont CC VAR/Match Play 2:00

Tuesday 10/15/2024   CE Tournament/All teams Belmont CC 18 Hole Trny 12:00

Tuesday 10/29/2024 Valley Prep ScrimmageTBD VAR /Practice 2:00

Monday 11/4/2024 Valley Championships TBD 18 Hole Trny TBA

Thursday 11/14/2024 So Cal Regionals TBE 18 Hole Trny TBA

Wednesday 11/20/2024 State Meet TBA 18 Hole Trny TBA
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